124000078206

(Requestor's Name)
(izednesiona inaure)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



600423174736



2024 FEB 15 PH 2: 55

Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301

850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com

e-mail: accounting@incserv.com

incserv^o

ORDER FORM

FROM

TO: Florida Department of State
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303
corphelp@dos.myflorida.com
850-245-6051

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

Sincerely,

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Melissa Moreau mmoreau@incserv.com 850.656.7953

REQUEST_DATE 2/15/2024	PRIORITY Regular Approval	OUR REF_#_(Order_ID#)] 123121
ORDER ENTITY AXIOM ACQUISITION VENTURES	XXIII, LLC	
AXIOM ACQUISITION VENTUR	WING SERVICES: RES XXIII, LLC (FL)	
New LLC filing		
NOTES: \$125.00 Authorized		2024 FEB SECRETALLAN
RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRACCOUNT NUMBER: 12005000005	RUCTIONS:	ASSO P 1

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Page 1 of 1

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co					
SUBJEC	T: AXIOM	ACQUISITION VENT	URES XXIII, I	LLC		
		Name of I	Limited Liabi	lity Company		
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	I for filing.		
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:		
	Jae Heinber	ĥ				
			Name o	Person		
	The Axiom	Group				
			Firm/Co	ompany		
	12425 Race	Track Road, Suite 100				
			Add	ress	·	
	Tampa, Floi	rida 33626				
	jach@theaxid	omgrp.com	City/State ar	nd Zip Code		
		E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future	annual report notificat	ion)	
For furthe	r information co	ncerning this matter, ple	ase call:			14T 1538 1470
	Jae Heinberg		813	440-6129		L VII
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	ie Number	15.5VI 10.7.0
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:				F STM EE, FL
≣\$12 5.	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & led Copy at copy is enclosed)	Certificate Certified C	Filing Pie. Cof Status &
	Mailir	ı <u>g Address</u>		Street Address		

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

	UISITION VENTURES XX			
(Must con	atin the words "Limited Lia	ibility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		81		
The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal offic	ce of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
12425 Race Track Road		1242	12425 Race Track Road	
Suite 100	Suite 100		Suite 100	
Tampa, Florida 336	26	Tair	ipa, Florida 33626	
	address of the registered ag			
	Jae Heinberg			
	Jae Heinberg	Name		
	Jae Heinberg			
	Jae Heinberg	l. Suite 100	cceptable)	
	Jae Heinberg N 12425 Race Track Road	l. Suite 100	cceptable)	
	Jae Heinberg 12425 Race Track Road Florida street address (I Tampa City	d, Suite 100 P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a FL State	33626 — F	
place designated in this certificate,	Jae Heinberg 12425 Race Track Road Florida street address (I Tampa City agent and to accept service I hereby accept the appoint vovisions of all statutes relatives.	A. Suite 100 P.O. Box NOT a FL. State of process for the timent as registers ting to the proper	23626 Zip z above stated limited liability compared agent and agree to act in this capt and complete performance of my du	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	AXIOM ACQUISITION VENTURES, LLC 12425 Race Track Road, Suite 100 Tampa, Florida 33626
-	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
If an effective date is listed, the date must be he date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after of the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as not of Status's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,	itt of State's records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Docusigned by: Jac Krimburg

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees: S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)